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Off the shelf food service products 
including: Drink cups, food containers, 
platters, portion pots & much more.

www.celebration.co.uk
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Celebration Packaging Ltd has been supplying 
high quality food and drink packaging to the 
catering and food processing sectors since 1983.

Our products are used by a wide range of clients, from large 
international fast food operators, contract caterers and food 
processors to small independent hotels, caterers and restaurants;  
sold through our network of wholesalers and distributors.

Celebration are members of the Foodservice Packaging Association 
and have BRCGS (British Retail Consortium), ISO 9001 quality 
management and ISO 14001 environmental management systems 
accreditations. You can rest assured that we have the best possible 
products and processes in place. Celebration are proud to be FSC® 
(Forest Stewardship Council® C113967) certified.
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Our Vision

Celebration strives to offer a range of plastic food & drink packaging which is 
practical yet sustainable.
 
The launch of the Plastic Packaging Tax UK (“PPT” introduced April 2022) and 
various other bans on single-use plastics, means that we are developing our range 
to comply.
 
We are focussed on introducing packaging made from recycled PET (rPET)  with 
a minimum 30% post consumer recycled resin to avoid the PPT. Our current 
offering includes recycled plastic cold drink cups, snap on platters with lids, salad 
bowls and salad containers with hinged lids. 

Our clear rPET, PET (virgin resin) and PP items are considered widely recyclable 
throughout the UK.  Used packaging should be rinsed clean and free from food or 
drink waste before adding to recycling collections. 
 
Another sustainable solution is reusable packaging.  Our Versa2Go®microwavable 
containers and hinged lid portion containers – are made from sturdy 
polypropylene (PP) and can be reused many times over. 
 
When reusing packaging, always ensure the products are clean and free from wear 
or damage.

Sourcing

Can’t find what you’re looking for?  Celebration has a wealth of experience 
in sourcing specific packaging for customers. Subject to minimum order 
requirements, we will always try to help you to find the perfect product.
 

Custom Printing

Many products throughout this brochure are available 
custom printed – please contact us for details.

3

For further information, pricing or samples please contact
01283 538259   |   sales@celebration.co.uk  

r

30%
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DCDL80

Cold Drink Cups
rPET Recycled Plastic Cold Drink Cups & Lids

rPET Recycled Plastic Cold Drink  
Cups & Lids

Clear plastic cups and lids suitable for serving 
takeaway cold drinks or desserts and sundaes. 
 
Choose from flat or domed lids; with blank,  
straw slot or straw hole options.

Product Code Description Dimensions Approx Capacity Case Qty

DC0980 9oz Clear RPET Cold Drink Cups - 95mm Ø 95 x 95 x 74 mm 256 ml 800

DC1280 12oz Clear RPET Cold Drink Cups - 95mm Ø 95 x 95 x 107 mm 341 ml 800

DC1680 16oz Clear RPET Cold Drink Cups - 95mm Ø 95 x 95 x 130 mm 454 ml 800

DCDL80 9/12/16oz Clear RPET Domed Lids (no hole) 99 x 99 x 43 mm - 800

DCDLX80 9/12/16oz Clear RPET Domed Lids (with hole) 99 x 99 x 43 mm - 800

DCFL80 9/12/16oz Clear RPET Flat Lids (no straw slot) 99 x 99 x 14 mm - 800

DCFLSS80 9/12/16oz Clear RPET Flat Lids (with straw slot) 99 x 99 x 14 mm - 800

For further information, pricing or samples please contact
01283 538259   |   sales@celebration.co.uk   |   www.celebration.co.uk

DC0980

DCDLX80

DC1280

DCFL80

DC1680

DCFLSS80

r

30%
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Cold Drink Cups
Combination Cups, Pots and Lids

Combination Cups, Pots and Lids

Our combination cup system allows for a 
portion pot to be filled then secured inside 
the lid of the cup.  The contents of the 
main cup and portion pot can then be kept 
separate until its time to eat.  

·	 Made from crystal clear PET plastic
·	 Recyclable
·	 Perfect when serving combinations such as 	
	 strawberries & cream, salads & dressings,   
   granola and yogurt. 

Product Code Description Dimensions Approx Capacity Case Qty

JP07C 7oz Clear PET Cups - 78mm Ø 78 x 78 x 86 mm 199 ml 1000

XPI200 2oz Clear PET Insert Pots for 78mm Ø Cups 71 x 71 x 25 mm 57 ml 1000

XP76RFL 7oz Clear PET Raised Flat Lids for 78mm Ø Cups 80 x 80 x 17 mm - 1000

APC12 12-14oz Clear PET Cups - 92mm Ø 92 x 92 x 100 mm 398 ml 1000

APC20 20oz  Clear PET Cups - 92mm Ø 92 x 92 x 138 mm 568 ml 1000

XPET325 3.25oz Clear PET Portion Pots for 92mm Ø Cups 74 x 74 x 35 mm 92 ml 2500

XPET400 4oz Clear PET Portion Pots for 92mm Ø Cups 75 x 75 x 45 mm 114 ml 2500

PPPLL34 12-14/20oz Clear PET Raised Flat Combi Lids 97 x 97 x 25 mm - 1000

For further information, pricing or samples please contact
01283 538259   |   sales@celebration.co.uk   |   www.celebration.co.uk

JP07C XPI200

APC20

XP76RFL

XPET325 XPET400

APC12

PPPLL34
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Salad and Deli Containers
rPET Recycled Plastic Salad Containers with hinged lids

rPET Recycled Plastic Salad  
Containers with hinged lids

Perfect for grab and go salads, deli foods and 
bakery items. 

Snap fit lids, provide a secure leak-free seal 
helping to keep food fresh and prevent spills 
during transport.

Product Code Description Dimensions Approx Capacity Case Qty

ORHCSC250 250ml Clear RPET Oval Hinged Salad Containers 135 x 117 x 45 mm 8.8 oz 600

ORHCSC375 375ml Clear RPET Oval Hinged Salad Containers 145 x 117 x 50 mm 13.2 oz 750

ORHCSC500 500ml Clear RPET Oval Hinged Salad Containers 153 x 125 x 55 mm 17.6 oz 450

ORHCSC750 750ml Clear RPET Oval Hinged Salad Containers 174 x 145 x 63 mm 26.4 oz 500

ORHCSC1000 1000ml Clear RPET Oval Hinged Salad Containers 185 x 159 x 70 mm 35.2 oz 400

ORHCSC1500 1500ml Clear RPET Oval Hinged Salad Containers 210 x 183 x 87 mm 52.8 oz 300

ORHCSC2000 2000ml Clear RPET Oval Hinged Salad Containers 236 x 198 x 80 mm 70.3 oz 300

For further information, pricing or samples please contact
01283 538259   |   sales@celebration.co.uk   |   www.celebration.co.uk

ORHCSC250 ORHCSC375 ORHCSC500

r

ORHCSC750 ORHCSC1000 ORHCSC1500 ORHCSC2000

30%
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Salad and Deli Containers
rPET  Recycled Plastic Round Salad Bowls & Clear Lids

rPET  Recycled Plastic Round 
Salad Bowls & Clear Lids

Our round plastic salad containers with separate 
lids are perfect for grab and go salads. 

Snap fit lids, provide a secure leak-free seal 
helping to keep food fresh and prevent spills 
during transport.

Clear bowls and lids within this range are 
considered widely recyclable throughout the UK. 

Product Code Description Dimensions Approx Capacity Case Qty

B48500 500ml Black RPET Salad Bowls - 166mm Ø 166 x 166 x 50 mm 19.7 oz 600

B48500CLEAR 500ml Clear RPET Salad Bowls - 166mm Ø 166 x 166 x 50 mm 19.7 oz 600

BL48166 500ml Clear RPET Lid for 166mm Ø Salad Bowls 166 x 166 x 21 mm - 600

B481000 1000ml Black RPET Salad Bowls - 220mm Ø 220 x 220 x 51 mm 35.2 oz 450

BL48218 1000ml Clear RPET Lid for 220mm Ø Salad Bowls 220 x 220 x 25 mm - 450

For further information, pricing or samples please contact
01283 538259   |   sales@celebration.co.uk   |   www.celebration.co.uk

r

B48500 B48500CLEAR BL48166

B481000 BL48218

30%
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Product Code Description Dimensions Approx Capacity Case Qty

PLS08 240ml Clear rPET Rect Hinged Salad Containers 146 x 123 x 36mm 8oz 240

PLS12 360ml Clear rPET Rect Hinged Salad Containers 146 x 123 x 47mm 12oz 240

PLS16 480ml Clear rPET Rect Hinged Salad Containers 146 x 123 x 59mm 16oz 240

PLS24 710ml Clear rPET Rect Hinged Salad Containers 188 x 148 x 54mm 24oz 200

PLS32 950ml Clear rPET Rect Hinged Salad Containers 188 x 148 x 66mm 32oz 200

PLS08 PLS12 PLS16

PLS24 PLS32

Salad and Deli Containers
Tamper Evident rPET Rectangular Salad Containers 

Tamper Evident rPET Rectangular 
Salad Containers with hinged lids

Our latest range of salad containers feature a 
patented safety lock lid, giving tamper proof 
protection to prepared foods. 

Manufactured with a minimum of 30% post-
consumer rPET recycled plastic.

Once used, the packaging can be rinsed and 
recycled through kerbside collection. 

30%
r

For further information, pricing or samples please contact
01283 538259   |   sales@celebration.co.uk   |   www.celebration.co.uk
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Salad and Deli Containers
Tamper Evident rPET Deli Containers &  Sandwich Packs

Tamper Evident rPET 
Deli Containers  & Sandwich Packs

Our latest range of square deli containers are 
available with a patented safety lock lid (sold 
separately). Giving tamper proof protection to 
prepared foods. 

Manufactured with a minimum of 30% post-
consumer rPET recycled plastic.   

Once used, the packaging can be rinsed and 
recycled through kerbside collection. 
Also available, sandwich packs with hinged lids.

Product Code Description Dimensions Approx Capacity Case Qty

SR408B 240ml Clear rPET Square Deli Containers 120 x 120 x 46mm 8oz 400

SR412B 360ml Clear rPET Square Deli Containers 120 x 120 x 59mm 12oz 400

SR416B 480ml Clear rPET Square Deli Containers 120 x 120 x 82mm 16oz 400

SR424B 710ml Clear rPET Square Deli Containers 120 x 120 x 107mm 24oz 400

SR432B 950ml Clear rPET Square Deli Containers 120 x 120 x 139mm 32oz 400

SR4FL Clear rPET Square Deli Container Lids 109 x 109 x 10mm - 400

TA17 Deep Fill Clear rPET Sandwich Wedge 198 x 101 x 90mm 17oz 200

SR408B SR412B SR416B

SR424B SR4FL TA17

r

SR432B

30%

For further information, pricing or samples please contact
01283 538259   |   sales@celebration.co.uk   |   www.celebration.co.uk
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Salad and Deli Containers
Tamper Evident PP Food Containers & Lids

Tamper Evident PP Food Containers  
& Lids

Made from durable polypropylene, these 
tamper proof containers are ideal for retailing 
deli foods or even chilled, fresh soup. Once the 
lid is secured to the container, a security tab must 
be broken to remove the lid. After the tab has 
been broken, the lid can still be refitted to help 
maintain freshness of the food inside.  

Available in many sizes and styles, including  
round pails with white plastic handles.  

For further information, pricing or samples please contact
01283 538259   |   sales@celebration.co.uk   |   www.celebration.co.uk

440047B 440123B 440114A

440127 440131 440141
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Salad and Deli Containers
Tamper Evident PP Food Containers & Lids

Product Code Description Dimensions Approx Capacity Case Qty

440047B 120ml Round Tamper Evident Containers & Lids 69 x 69 x 52 mm 4.2oz 1174

440123B 180ml Round Tamper Evident Containers & Lids 93 x 93 x 45 mm 6.3 oz 448

440114A 240ml Round Tamper Evident Containers & Lids 93 x 93 x 58 mm 8.4 oz 448

440127 280ml Round Tamper Evident Containers & Lids 93 x 93 x 61 mm 9.8 oz 432

440131 365ml Round Tamper Evident Containers & Lids 93 x 93 x 89 mm 12.8 oz 415

440141 520ml Round Tamper Evident Containers & Lids 93 x 93 x 118 mm 18.3 oz 380

440149A 550ml Round Tamper Evident Containers & Lids 93 x 93 x 122 mm 19.4 oz 347

440246 565ml Round Tamper Evident Containers & Lids 118 x 118 x 81 mm 19.9 oz 290

440247 770ml Round Tamper Evident Containers & Lids 118 x 118 x 112 mm 27.1 oz 240

440244 770ml Round Tamper Evident Containers & Lids (with handle) 110 x 110 x 115 mm 27.1 oz 240

440357 1000ml Round Tamper Evident Containers & Lids (with handle) 132 x 132 x 127 mm 35.2 oz 192

440731 1180ml Round Tamper Evident Containers & Lids (with handle) 133 x 133 x 129 mm 41.5 oz 170

440125A 280ml Rectangular Tamper Evident Containers & Lids 120 x 90 x 41 mm 9.8 oz 517

440578 2000ml Square Tamper Evident Containers & Lids 193 x 193 x 78 mm 70.4 oz 78

For further information, pricing or samples please contact
01283 538259   |   sales@celebration.co.uk   |   www.celebration.co.uk

440149 440246 440247 440244

440357 440731 440125A 440578
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CW224X CW232X LW703X

Salad and Deli Containers
Clear PP Deli Containers & Lids

Clear PP Deli Containers & Lids

Ideal for packaging a variety of hot or cold  
deli foods, these strong PP food containers  
come in a wide range of sizes. 

Rinse and recycle after use. 

One lid fits all sizes of containers. 

Product Code Description Dimensions Approx Capacity Case Qty

CW208X 8oz Clear PP Round Deli Containers 115 x 115 x 42 mm 227 ml 500

CW212X 12oz Clear PP Round Deli Containers 115 x 115 x 60 mm 340 ml 500

CW216X 16oz Clear PP Round Deli Containers 115 x 115 x 83 mm 455 ml 500

CW224X 24oz Clear PP Round Deli Containers 115 x 115 x 103 mm 682 ml 500

CW232X 32oz Clear PP Round Deli Containers 115 x 115 x 142 mm 909 ml 500

LW703X Clear PP Deli Container Lids to fit 8/12/16/32oz 120 x 120 x 8 mm - 500

For further information, pricing or samples please contact
01283 538259   |   sales@celebration.co.uk   |   www.celebration.co.uk

CW208X CW212X CW216X
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Portion Pots
Kraft PP Lined Portion Pots

Kraft PP Lined Portion Pots

Portion Pots made from heavy gauge kraft 
paperboard with a PP lining. Suitable for cold 
foods, sauces and sides or desserts and ice cream. 
Can also be used for hot foods, sauces or gravy. 

Matching kraft paperboard, vented lids are 
available separately. Ensure that the lid is loosened 
from the pot before microwave reheating foods. 

Clear PET Plastic lids (for cold foods only) are 
available for all sizes & a PP Plastic lid for the 6oz.

Product Code Description Dimensions Approx Capacity Case Qty

KPPPC02 2oz Kraft PP Lined Portion Pots 70 x 70 x 42 mm 57 ml 1000

KPPPC04Y 4oz Kraft PP Lined Portion Pots 74 x 74 x 48 mm 114 ml 1000

KPPPC06 6oz Kraft PP Lined Portion Pots 90 x 90 x 57 mm 170 ml 1000

KPPLID02 2oz Kraft PP Lined Paper Board Lids  (with vent holes) 74 x 74 x 13 mm - 1000

KPPLID04Y 4oz Kraft PP Lined Paper Board Lids (with vent holes) 75 x 75 x 16 mm - 1000

KPPLID06 6oz Kraft PP Lined Paper Board Lids (with vent holes) 90 x 90 x 16 mm - 500

KPCLIDF2 2oz Clear PET Flat Lids for Kraft Portion Pots 74 x 74 x 8 mm - 1000

XPETL3Y 4oz Clear PET Flat Lids for Kraft Portion Pots 78 x 78 x 7 mm - 1000

XP76RFL 4oz Clear PET Raised Flat PET Lids for Kraft Portion Pots 80 x 80 x 17 mm - 1000

KPCLIDF6 6oz Clear PET Flat Lids for Kraft Portion Pots 94 x 94 x 8 mm - 1000

PPLID08 6oz Translucent PP Lids for Kraft Portion Pots 92 x 92 x 11 mm - 500

For further information, pricing or samples please contact
01283 538259   |   sales@celebration.co.uk   |   www.celebration.co.uk

KPCLIDF6KPCLIDF2 XPETL3Y

KPPLID02 KPPLID04Y KPPLID06KPPPC02 KPPPC04Y KPPPC06

XP76RFL PPLID08
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Portion Pots
PET  Plastic Portion Pots & Lids 

PET  Plastic Portion Pots & Lids 

Our clear plastic portion pots are ideal for 
individual servings of cold sauces, dips 
and dressings. The range of sizes available 
make them a versatile accompaniment to 
any catering style from restaurant dining to 
takeaway foods. 

Crystal-clear PET portion pots provide strength 
and clarity for optimal presentation. Optional 
matching lids ensures there is no risk of leakage 
during transportation.

Product Code Description Dimensions Approx Capacity Case Qty

XPET075   0.75oz Clear PET Portion Pots 45 x 45 x 22 mm 21 ml 5000

XPET100 1oz Clear PET Portion Pots 45 x 45 x 38 mm 28 ml 5000

XPET150 1.5oz Clear PET Portion Pots 62 x 62 x 23 mm 44 ml 2500

XPET200 2oz Clear PET Portion Pots 62 x 62 x 32 mm 57 ml 2500

XPET250CP 2.5oz Clear PET Portion Pots 62 x 62 x 42 mm 71 ml 2475

XPET325  3.25oz Clear PET Portion Pots 74 x 74 x 35 mm 92 ml 2500

XPET400 4oz Clear PET Portion Pots 75 x 75 x 45 mm 114 ml 2500

XPET550 5.5oz Clear PET Portion Pots 78 x 78 x 55 mm 155 ml 1000

XPETL1 0.75/1oz Clear Flat PET Lids for Portion Pots 47 x 47 x 5 mm - 5000

XPETL2 1.5/2/2.5oz Clear Flat PET lids for Portion Pots 64 x 64 x 7 mm - 2500

XPETL3 3.25/4oz Clear Flat PET Lids for Portion Pots 78 x 78 x 7 mm - 2500

XLP10NS 5.5oz Clear Flat PET Lids for Portion Pots 82 x 82 x 9 mm - 1000

For further information, pricing or samples please contact
01283 538259   |   sales@celebration.co.uk   |   www.celebration.co.uk

XPET075 XPET100 XPET150 XPET200 XPET250CP XPET325

XPET400 XPET550 XPETL1 XPETL2 XPETL3 XLP10NS
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Portion Pots
PP Portion Pots with Hinged Lids

PP Portion Pots with Hinged Lids

Square portion cups with lids, made from 
sturdy PP (Polypropylene) plastic. A secure 
fitting lid is attached to the pot with a hinge.  
Lids include an easy opening tab. 

The range is suitable for microwave reheating 
foods and sauces, loosen lid before heating.

Product Code Description Dimensions Approx Capacity Case Qty

SQPP100 0.9oz Translucent PP Square Portion Pots (hinged lid) 42 x 42 x 26 mm 27 ml 1000

SQPP200 1.69oz Translucent PP Square Portion Pots (hinged lid) 56 x 56 x 28 mm 50 ml 1000

SQPP300 2.7oz Translucent PP Square Portion Pots (hinged lid) 62 x 62 x 30 mm 80 ml 1000

SQPP400 3.28oz Translucent PP Square Portion Pots (hinged lid) 69 x 69 x 30 mm 97 ml 1000

SQPP500 4.6oz Translucent PP Square Portion Pots (hinged lid) 76 x 76 x 34 mm 136 ml 1000

For further information, pricing or samples please contact
01283 538259   |   sales@celebration.co.uk   |   www.celebration.co.uk

SQPP100 SQPP300

SQPP500

SQPP200

SQPP400
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PP100Z

Portion Pots
PP Portion Pots

PP Portion Pots

Made from PP (Polypropylene), these portion 
pots are available in a range of sizes making 
them suitable for virtually any application where 
a controlled serving of sauces, salsa  
or dips are required. 

The option of a secure fitting lid minimises the 
risk of leakage during transportation.*Lids for 
the round portion pots are made from PET 
plastic and are not microwavable. 

PP100ZBLK

PP150Z PP200Z

PP200ZBLK

PP325Z PP400Z

PP400ZBLK

PP550Z

PETL1Z PETL2Z PETL3Z

OVALPP1 OVALPP2 OVALPP3

OVALPPLID123 OVALPPLID34 OVALPPLID56

OVALPP4 OVALPP5 OVALPP6
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Product Code Description Dimensions Approx Capacity Case Qty

PP100Z 1oz Translucent PP Portion Pots 44 x 44 x 33 mm 29 ml 5000

PP150Z 1.5oz Translucent PP Portion Pots 62 x 62 x 22 mm 44 ml 2500

PP200Z 2oz Translucent PP Portion Pots 62 x 62 x 30 mm 59 ml 2500

PP325Z 3.25oz Translucent PP Portion Pots 74 x 74 x 35 mm 91 ml 2500

PP400Z 4oz Translucent PP Portion Pots 74 x 74 x 46 mm 118 ml 2500

PP550Z 5.5oz Translucent PP Portion Pots 74 x 74 x 59 mm 162 ml 2500

PP100ZBLK 1oz Black PP Portion Pots 44 x 44 x 33 mm 29 ml 5000

PP200ZBLK 2oz Black PP Portion Pots 62 x 62 x 30 mm 38 ml 2500

PP400ZBLK 4oz Translucent PP Portion Pots 74 x 74 x 48 mm 114 ml 2500

PETL1Z 1oz Clear PET Lids for PP Portion Pots* 46 x 46 x 6 mm - 2500

PETL2Z 1.5/2oz Clear PET Lids for PP Portion Pots* 64 x 64 x 7 mm - 2500

PETL3Z 3.25/4/5.5oz Clear PET Lids for PP Portion Pots* 76 x 76 x 8 mm - 2500

OVALPP1 1oz Black PP Oval Portion Pots 71 x 51 x 21 mm 28 ml 1000

OVALPP2 2oz Black PP Oval Portion Pots 71 x 51 x 36 mm 57 ml 1000

OVALPP3 3oz Black PP Oval Portion Pots 71 x 51 x 56 mm 85 ml 1000

OVALPP4 4oz Black PP Oval Portion Pots 88 x 59 x 53 mm 113 ml 1000

OVALPP5 5oz Black PP Oval Portion Pots 96 x 70 x 53 mm 142 ml 1000

OVALPP6 6oz Black PP Oval Portion Pots 96 x 70 x 68 mm 170 ml 1000

OVALPPLID123 1/2oz Translucent Lids for Oval Portion Pots 73 x 53 x 4 mm - 1000

OVALPPLID34 3/4oz Translucent Lids for Oval Portion Pots 90 x 62 x 5 mm - 1000

OVALPPLID56 5/6oz Translucent Lids for Oval Portion Pots 97 x 72 x 5 mm - 1000

Portion Pots
PP Portion Pots

For further information, pricing or samples please contact
01283 538259   |   sales@celebration.co.uk   |   www.celebration.co.uk
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NV2GRT2786B

Microwavable Food Containers
Versa2Go® Reusable Microwavable Containers & Lids

Versa2Go® Reusable Microwavable 
Containers & Lids

Featuring a unique matt finish, these leak 
resistant containers are a sustainable solution  
for all food delivery and take out needs.  
Made from mineral-filled polypropylene – which 
contains an average of 20% less plastic compared 
with conventional PP containers. Both the 
containers and lids can be reused time and time 
again. Supplied in combi packed boxes each 
containing 150 bases and 150 lids.

Product Code Description Dimensions Approx Capacity Case Qty

NV2GRN237B 23oz Black Versa2Go® Round Food Containers & Lids 172 x 172 x 54 mm 680 ml 150

NV2GRN469B 46oz Round Versa2Go® Food Containers & Lids 229 x 229 x 59 mm 1360 ml 150

NV2GRT2786B 27oz Rectangular Versa2Go® Food Containers & Lids 213 x 142 x 51 mm 798 ml 150

NV2GRT3688B 36oz Rectangular Versa2Go® Food Containers & Lids 213 x 142 x 66 mm 1064 ml 150

For further information, pricing or samples please contact
01283 538259   |   sales@celebration.co.uk   |   www.celebration.co.uk

NV2GRN237B

NV2GRT3688B

NV2GRN469B
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Microwavable Food Containers
Clearview™  Mealmaster™  Microwavable Containers

Clearview™  Mealmaster™  
Microwavable Containers with Lids

Versatile food containers, perfect when serving 
up ready meals for customers to microwave 
reheat at home. These practical containers 
are sturdy and stackable.  One size lid fits all 
containers. The secure fit lids have a pull tab 
for easy opening. 

Bases are made from MFPP (PP plastic with 
added minerals), reducing the plastic content 
by approximately 50%.

Product Code Description Dimensions Approx Capacity Case Qty

CN84616 16oz Black PP Medium Containers 206 x 170 x 28 mm 454 ml 252

YCN84624 24oz Black PP Medium Containers 206 x 170 x 39 mm 682 ml 252

CN84632 32oz Black PP Medium Containers 206 x 170 x 50 mm 909 ml 252

YCN8462H Clear Medium PS Domed Lids 207 x 171 x 26 mm - 252

For further information, pricing or samples please contact
01283 538259   |   sales@celebration.co.uk   |   www.celebration.co.uk

CN84616

MF

CN84632

YCN84624

YCN8462H
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Microwavable Food Containers
Reusable Hinged Lid Portion Containers

Reusable Hinged Lid Portion  
Containers

Designed to enhance efficiency in busy restaurant 
kitchens, these reusable polypropylene portion 
containers are perfect for storing and chilling 
individual servings of sauces and side dishes. 

They can be easily reheated in the microwave as 
needed.  Made from durable polypropylene, these 
containers are reusable multiple times over and 
can be cleaned in the top rack of dishwashers.

Product Code Description Dimensions Approx Capacity Case Qty

CP200RHX 200ml Translucent PP Rectangular Portion Containers (hinged lid) 117 x 92 x 42 mm 7 oz 200

CP200RNDSX 200ml Translucent PP Round Portion Containers (hinged lid) 285 x 132 x 40 mm 7 oz 100

For further information, pricing or samples please contact
01283 538259   |   sales@celebration.co.uk   |   www.celebration.co.uk

CP200RHX CP200RNDSX
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HS0500 HS0650

Microwavable Food Containers
Clear Microwavable Food Containers & Lids

Clear Microwavable Food Containers 
& Lids

Practical and economical polypropylene food 
containers, which are a popular choice for 
restaurants offering takeaways. Microwave and 
freezer safe, they are perfect for hot or cold 
takeaway foods. 

Our HS range is sold in cases containing 300 
bases and 300 matching lids. Lids fit securely 
to help keep food fresh and prevent leakage.

Product Code Description Dimensions Approx Capacity Case Qty

HS0500 500ml Clear PP Containers and Lids (combi pack) 172 x 118 x 38 mm 17.6oz 300

HS0650 650ml Clear PP Containers and Lids (combi pack) 172 x 118 x 49 mm 22.9oz 300

HS0750 750ml Clear PP Containers and Lids (combi pack) 172 x 118 x 52 mm 26.4oz 300

HS1000 1000ml Clear PP Containers and Lids (combi pack) 172 x 118 x 70 mm 35.2oz 300

108200 200ml Clear PP Rectangular Sauce Containers 105 x 78 x 40 mm 7oz 1000

444140 Clear Lids for 200ml Clear PP Rectangular Sauce Containers 112 x 87 x 6 mm - 1000

442244 250ml Clear PP Round Pots 100 x 100 x 49 mm 8.8oz 1000

442140 Clear PP Lids for 250ml Clear PP Round Pots 105 x 105 x 7 mm - 1000

For further information, pricing or samples please contact
01283 538259   |   sales@celebration.co.uk   |   www.celebration.co.uk

HS0750

108200 444140 442244 442140HS1000
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Paper Food Boxes and Containers
Kraft Paper Soup Containers & Lids

Kraft Paper Soup Containers & Lids

Kraft PE Lined Soup Containers are made 
from brown paperboard with a PE plastic 
lining. These strong, rigid containers have 
an inner PE lining which creates a leak 
resistant barrier. Lids are available separately 
- choose from matching kraft paper lids or 
PP translucent plastic lids. Can be used for 
serving hot or cold foods to go. Perfect for 
soups, stews, or noodle dishes.

Product Code Description Dimensions Approx Capacity Case Qty

KPESC08 8oz Kraft PE Lined Soup Containers 90 x 90 x 60 mm 236 ml 500

KPESC12 12oz Kraft PE Lined Soup Containers 90 x 90 x 85 mm 341 ml 500

KPESC16 16oz Kraft PE Lined Soup Containers 97 x 97 x 100 mm 454 ml 500

KPESC26 26oz Kraft PE Lined Soup Containers 116 x 116 x 110 mm 740 ml 500

KPESC32 32oz Kraft PE Lined Soup Containers 116 x 116 x 133 mm 909 ml 500

KPAPERLID08 8/12oz Kraft PE Lined Paperboard Lids 92 x 92 x 15 mm - 500

KPAPERLID16 16oz Kraft PE Lined Paperboard Lids 100 x 100 x 15 mm - 500

KPAPERLID26 26/32oz Kraft PE Lined Paperboard Lids 118 x 118 x 15 mm - 500

PPLID08 8/12oz Translucent PP Lids 92 x 92 x 11 mm - 500

PPLID16 16oz Translucent PP Lids 100 x 100 x 11 mm - 500

PPLID26 26/32oz Translucent PP Lids 118 x 118 x 11 mm - 500

For further information, pricing or samples please contact
01283 538259   |   sales@celebration.co.uk   |   www.celebration.co.uk

KPESC08

KPAPERLID08

KPESC12

KPAPERLID16

KPESC16

KPAPERLID26

KPESC26

PPLID08

KPESC32

PPLID16 PPLID26
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Paper Food Boxes and Containers
White Paper Soup Containers & Lids

White Paper Soup Containers & Lids

White Paper Food Containers coated  
with an inner and outer PE plastic lining.  

Suitable for a variety of hot or cold foods,  
from soups and stews to ice cream and chilled 
desserts. Lids are available separately - 
choose from matching white paper lids or PP 
translucent plastic lids. 

Product Code Description Dimensions Approx Capacity Case Qty

WDPESC08 8oz White Double PE Lined Soup Containers 90 x 90 x 60 mm 227 ml 500

WDPESC12 12oz White Double PE Lined Soup Containers 90 x 90 x 85 mm 341 ml 500

WDPESC16 16oz White Double PE Lined Soup Containers 97 x 97 x 100 mm 454 ml 500

WDPESC26 26oz White Double PE Lined Soup Containers 116 x 116 x 110 mm 739 ml 500

WDPESC32 32oz White Double PE Lined Soup Containers 116 x 116 x 133 mm 909 ml 500

WPAPERLID08 8/12oz White PE Lined Paperboard Lids 92 x 92 x 15 mm - 500

WPAPERLID16 16oz White PE Lined Paperboard Lids 100 x 100 x 15 mm - 500

WPAPERLID26 26/32oz White PE Lined Paperboard Lids 118 x 118 x 15 mm - 500

PPLID08 8/12oz Translucent PP Lids 92 x 92 x 11 mm - 500

PPLID16 16oz Translucent PP Lids 100 x 100 x 11 mm - 500

PPLID26 26/32oz Translucent PP Lids 118 x 118 x 11 mm - 500

For further information, pricing or samples please contact
01283 538259   |   sales@celebration.co.uk   |   www.celebration.co.uk

WDPESC08

WPAPERLID08

WDPESC12

WPAPERLID16

WDPESC16

WPAPERLID26

WDPESC26

PPLID08

WDPESC32

PPLID16 PPLID26
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Paper Food Boxes and Containers
White PE Lined Paper Pots & PP Lids

White PE Lined Paper Pots & PP Lids

Our 4oz and 7oz paper portion pots are perfect 
for takeaway businesses serving  sides and 
sauces, such as gravy, mushy peas, baked beans 
or curry sauce.  

Developed as a direct replacement for EPS 
foam portion pots traditionally used in UK fish 
& chip shops, prior to the October 2023 ban on 
single-use plastic packaging.

Suitable for hot or cold foods. 

CSPOT04 CSPOT07 CSPOTPPLID

Product Code Description Dimensions Approx Capacity Case Qty

CSPOT04 4oz White PE Lined Pot - 130ml 73 x 73 x 47 mm 130 ml 1000

CSPOT07 7oz White PE Lined Pot - 200ml 73 x 73 x 77 mm 200 ml 1000

CSPOTPPLID Translucent PP Lids for 4/7 oz 87 x 74 x 5 mm - 1000
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Paper Food Boxes and Containers 
Other soup containers

Other soup containers

Round paper food containers, made with a  
PE plastic lining to prevent leakage. Smooth 
white paper containers have an inner and outer 
PE coating. They are supplied combi packed 
in cases of 250 containers with 250 black 
polystyrene lids. Brown ripple wrap containers 
have an inner PE lining. Offering excellent 
insulate properties, helping to protect hands 
when carrying hot takeaway foods. One size, 
white polystyrene lid fits both 12oz and 16oz 
containers.  

Product Code Description Dimensions Approx Capacity Case Qty

DFRCB08 8oz White Board Food Containers (combi pack) 99 x 99 x 65 mm 227 ml 250

DFRCB12 12oz White Board Food Containers (combi pack) 112 x 112 x 71 mm 341 ml 250

UCB12 12oz Brown Ripple Soup Containers 98 x 98 x 78 mm 341 ml 500

UCB16  16oz Brown Ripple Soup Containers 98 x 98 x 102 mm 454 ml 500

UCWL 12/16oz White PS Lids for Soup Containers 100 x 100 x 10 mm - 500

For further information, pricing or samples please contact
01283 538259   |   sales@celebration.co.uk   |   www.celebration.co.uk

DFRCB08 DFRCB12

UCB12 UCB16 UCWL
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Paper Food Boxes and Containers
Kraft Box Food Containers

Kraft Box Food Containers

Takeaway containers are made from kraft 
paperboard with a PE plastic lining, to help 
prevent leakage. 

The one piece design requires no assembly 
and incorporates an easy fastening lid. 

Perfect for packaging hot or cold meals to go. 

Product Code Description Dimensions Approx Capacity Case Qty

KB01C2 26oz Kraft PE Lined Food Containers – Small 130 x 110 x 70 mm 740 ml 450

KB08C2 46oz Kraft PE Lined Food Containers – Medium Deep 170 x 140 x 65 mm 1307 ml 200

KB02C2 51oz Kraft PE Lined Food Containers - Medium 215 x 155 x 50 mm 1449 ml 200

KB03C2 68oz Kraft PE Lined Food Containers - Large 220 x 155 x 65 mm 1932 ml 200

KB04C2 93oz Kraft PE Lined Food Containers - Ex Large 220 x 165 x 90 mm 2642 ml 150

For further information, pricing or samples please contact
01283 538259   |   sales@celebration.co.uk   |   www.celebration.co.uk

KB01C2

KB03C2 KB04C2

KB02C2KB08C2
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Platters and Trays
Brown Ecocraft Food Trays 

Brown Ecocraft Food Trays

Unbleached, natural kraft paper food 
trays are lined with a PE moisture 
and greaseproof barrier for superior 
performance. 

Available in a wide range  
of sizes, they are ideal for street foods  
and event catering. 

Product Code Description Dimensions Approx Capacity Case Qty

300694X 1/4lb Brown Ecocraft Food Trays 118 x 90 x 30 mm 4 oz 1000

300695X 1/2lb Brown Ecocraft Food Trays 135 x 98 x 40 mm 8 oz 1000

300696X 1lb Brown Ecocraft Food Trays 157 x 117 x 41 mm 16 oz 1000

300697X 2lb Brown Ecocraft Food Trays 170 x 125 x 45 mm 32 oz 1000

300698X 2 1/2lb Brown Ecocraft Food Trays 195 x 145 x 48 mm 40 oz 500

300699X 3lb Brown Ecocraft Food Trays 208 x 160 x 55 mm 48 oz 500

300700X 5lb Brown Ecocraft Food Trays 240 x 160 x 60 mm 80 oz 500

For further information, pricing or samples please contact
01283 538259   |   sales@celebration.co.uk   |   www.celebration.co.uk

300698X 300699X 300700X

300694X 300695X 300696X 300697X
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Platters and Trays
rPET Black Platters & Snap on Lids

rPET Black Platters & Snap on Lids

Octagonal shaped, strong black plastic food 
platters and clear snap on lids.  Lids snap 
securely to platters, with studs at each corner 
keeping them in place. 

Perfect for upscale presentation for all 
foodservice occasions. Snap on platters & lids 
are sturdy enough to be reused. 

Manufactured with a minimum of 30% post-
consumer rPET recycled plastic.

Product Code Description Dimensions Approx Capacity Case Qty

DSPVSB Very Small Black Snap on Platters 290 x 185 x 50 mm - 100

DSPSB Small Black Snap on Platters 320 x 248 x 40 mm - 110

DSPLB Large Black Snap on Platters 430 x 280 x 34 mm - 104

DSPVSL Very Small Clear Snap on Lids 290 x 185 x 27 mm - 100

DSPSL Small Clear Snap on Lids 320 x 248 x 40 mm - 110

DSPLL Large Clear Snap on Lids 430 x 280 x 34 mm - 104

For further information, pricing or samples please contact
01283 538259   |   sales@celebration.co.uk   |   www.celebration.co.uk

DSPVSB DSPSB DSPLB

DSPVSL DSPSL DSPLL

r

30%
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Paper Hot Drink Cups
Ripple Paper Hot Drink Cups & Lids

Ripple Paper Hot Drink Cups & Lids

Ripple paper hot drink cups provide 
optimum heat insulation due to their 
corrugated outer layer. The benefits include 
increased hand comfort, enhanced grip, and 
keeping drinks hot for longer. Ripple cups 
are made from paperboard with a PE plastic 
moisture barrier to prevent leaks. 

PS Plastic sipper lids and EnviroWare® 
bagasse or CPLA sipper lids are available 
separately. 

Product Code Description Dimensions Approx Capacity Case Qty

RWK08 8oz Kraft Ripple Paper Cups 79 × 79 × 93 mm 228 ml 500

RWK12 12oz Kraft Ripple Paper Cups 88 × 88 × 110 mm 350 ml 500

RWK16 16oz Kraft Ripple Paper Cups 88 × 88 × 137 mm 455 ml 500

RWB08 8oz Black Ripple Paper Cups 79 × 79 × 93 mm 228 ml 500

RWB12 12oz Black Ripple Paper Cups 88 × 88 × 110 mm 350 ml 500

RWB16 16oz Black Ripple Paper Cups 88 × 88 × 137 mm 455 ml 500

BDL80 White Bagasse Domed Sip Lids for 8oz cups 85 x 85 x 21 mm - 1000

BDL90 White Bagasse Domed Sip Lids for 12/16oz cups 95 x 95 x 21 mm - 1000

EPLALS White CPLA Domed Sip Through Lids to fit 8oz 82 x 82 x 14 mm - 1000

EPLALL White CPLA Domed Sip Through Lids to fit 12/16oz 95 x 95 x 18 mm - 1000

PSLW08 White PS Domed Sip Through Lids fits 8oz 82 x 82 x 20 mm - 1000

PSLW12 White PS Domed Sip Through Lid fits 12/16oz 92 x 92 x 21 mm - 1000

PSLB08 Black PS Domed Sip Through Lids fits 8oz 82 x 82 x 20 mm - 1000

PSLB12 Black PS Domed Sip Through Lids fits 12/16oz 92 x 92 x 21 mm - 1000

RWK08 RWK12 RWK16 RWB12

BDL80 BDL90 EPLALS EPLALL

RWB08 RWK16

PSLW08 PSLB08PSLW12 PSLB12
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Serving the foodservice industry for over 40 years

Established in 1983

The company began as Celebration Coasters, specialising in the supply of printed coasters, napkins and other 
bar-top products for the pub, bar, restaurant, and airline industries, serving both in the UK and international 
markets.

Just three years after its founding, Celebration Coasters joined the British Disposable Products Association 
(BDPA), which later became the Foodservice Packaging Association (FPA). Today, Celebration Packaging Ltd 
stands as one of the FPA’s longest-serving members, demonstrating our commitment to the industry and our 
dedication to maintaining high standards in foodservice packaging.

Innovation and quality

For many years we’ve led the way in innovation and compliance, including adding products made from recycled 
plastic (rPET) to our range.  Quality is always at the forefront of our offering. We don’t believe in selling on price 
alone but prefer to sell quality products. 

Variety 

We recognize that one type of product does not meet everyone’s needs, which is why we offer a wide variety 
of materials and product sizes to provide diverse solutions for our customers.

In addition to our SolutionWare plastic food and drink packaging, we are proud to be one of the first companies 
to launch a plant-based packaging range in the UK, starting in 2007. 

For more information, please see our EnviroWare® brochure or visit www.enviroware.co.uk.

Our extensive range of product materials inspired our rebrand in 2018, when we transitioned from 
“Paper & Plastics” to our new name, Celebration Packaging Ltd.

Get in touch

As a consultative business, we can advise our customers 
on which products are the best fit for their operations.

We consider everything from back-of-house food 
preparation to waste collection and recycling options. 

Feel free to reach out to us at: 
sales@celebration.co.uk



31

Material / resin identification codes

Polyethylene Terephthalate or PET is the most commonly used plastic. 
Much of our plastic packaging for cold foods is made from PET.  It is 
strong, lightweight and shatterproof.

PET is easily recycled and can be made with recycled content (rPET).

Our Clearview Mealmaster microwavable containers (bases only) are 
made from a mix of polypropylene with added minerals. This results in 
20 to 50% less plastic, which helps reduce landfill waste.

Polypropylene is the second most commonly used plastic.  It is highly 
versatile with a wide temperature tolerence, making it suitable for 
microwave heating or freezing foods.

PP is easily recycled.

Packaging made from PP can often be reused; for example Versa2Go® 
food containers and our reusable portion containers with hinged lids can be 
reused many times over.

Unfortunately Polystyrene PS is not commonly recycled in the UK, 
although some councils accept it at household waste recycling centres.

Paper packaging is often coated with a thin plastic film, providing a 
moisture and grease resistant barrier.

Packaging made from this material is suitable for hot or cold foods.

PE lined paper is suitable for hot foods up to 80°C.  PP lined paper 
withstands higher temperatures up to 120°C, making it suitable for 
microwave reheating. 

r

MF

Cold Food & Drink Hot or Cold Food & Drink

Microwave Safe
(ensure lids are loosened
before heating)

Dishwasher Safe
(top rack only)

Home Freezer Safe
minimum temperature -18°C

30%
Made with Recycled Plastic
(mInimum recycled content shown  
as a percentage)



PACKAGING FOR FOOD & DRINK

For further information, pricing or samples please contact:

Celebration Packaging Limited   |   Stanley Street   |   Burton upon Trent   |   Staffordshire   |   DE14 1DY

01283 538259   |   sales@celebration.co.uk   |   www.celebration.co.uk

2025 V3 |  Printed on sustainable paper

Try before you buy - contact us for free samples of any products that may be of interest.

All measurements and capacities stated in this brochure are approximate.


